
WLA Ready Activator and Group Coaching dates 2021

Date Time Session

Monday 2nd February 12pm-1pm Group Coaching

Thursday 4th March All Day IWD

Tuesday 16th March 12pm-1pm Group Coaching

Tuesday 13th April 1.30pm-2.30pm Group Coaching

Tuesday 11th May 1.30pm-2.30pm Group Coaching

Tuesday 15th June All Day Activator 

Tuesday 13th July 12pm-1pm Group Coaching

Thursday 2nd September 12pm-1pm Group Coaching

Thursday 23rd September All Day Activator 

Tuesday 12th October 12pm-1pm Group Coaching

Tuesday 9th November 12pm-1pm Group Coaching

Thursday 9th December All Day Activator 

WLA Planning Session dates 2021 - All Levels

Date Time Session

Monday 4th January 9am-5pm Year Audit

Monday 1st February 9am-10.30am

Monday 1st March 9am-10.30am

Thursday 1st April 9am-11am 90 day planning

Friday 30th April (May) 9am-10.30am

Tuesday 1st June 9am-10.30am

Thursday 1st July 9am-10.30am 90 day planning

Monday 2nd August 9am-10.00am

Wednesday 1st September 9am-10.00am

Friday 1st October 9am-10.30am 90 day planning

Monday 1st November 9am-10.00am

Wednesday 1st December 9am-11am Year Review

Zoom links to follow with Diary Invites
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WLA Leadership Masterclasses All Levels 12.00 to 1.30 pm

Date

Tuesday 12th January

Tuesday 16th February

Thursday 19th March

Thursday 15th April

Thursday 13th May

Thursday 17th June

Tuesday 20th July

Tuesday 14th September

Thursday 14th October

Tuesday 16th November

Tuesday 7th December

Page 2


